

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Hot water dispenser G-4824H-LM68D		5232640N
1	Hot water body	1	5225470AN
2	Spout Pipe	1	5220290
3	Handle body	1	5233700
4	Hose M10x1-9_16-24UNEF-620	2	5220970
5	Hose 7/16-24UNS	1	5221760
6	Ceramic Head Left G1/2-90 Flush	1	2038310
7	Bolt M10	1	5221780N
8	Mounting set	1	2068470
9	Nipple complete 3/8"-3/8"	1	5221950
10	Handle arm	1	5233740
11	Nipple complete 3/8"-1/4"	2	5221970
12	Rosette fi52,5	1	5225550
13	Nipple M10	1	5221790N
14	Silicone pipe fi8x1,5 for spout	1	5220920
15	Rotating Sleeve	1	5220390B
16	Aerator sleeve	1	5233800
17	Screw M5x25 ISO 4029	1	9903346
18	Connector	1	5220890
19	Pressing Sleeve	2	5220900N
20	Plug no.3	1	5108300
21	Insert	1	5220580
22	O-ring 8,5x1,5	1	9917076
23	O-ring 43x2 NBR70	1	9916334
24	Screw M5x6 ISO4026	1	9903150
25	Ring	1	5220590
26	Ring	1	5220380
27	O-ring5x1,5 EPDM	1	9917063
28	O-ring 9,1x1,6	3	9917083
29	OR 3x1	2	9917040